
RAAJDHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR 
PLACEMENT NOTICE 

REC Heartily Congratulate the following students for getting selected for OSpiders 
Incubation program[Free Training & 100% placement assistance] your joining date to be 
on 9h October 2023 @ 10am on the below venue 

Venue-QSpiders Bhubaneswar (NEW LOCATION-Qspiders |T Training Institute) 

Renault Showroom Plot No A/663rd Floor NH 5, Beside LIC of India Branch-3. 

Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar, Odisha 751003) 

Contact- 8093009604/ 8093009605 

Joining Documents: 

-2 Passport size photo 

-Selection mail [offer letter] 

-College ID Card 

-1 Government ID Proof 

Note-Your Offer will be declined if you don't join on the above mentioned date. 

Rannit 

Soumya Ranjan Nanda 
Sk juned 

Debabrata Giri 

Itimayee Rout 
AJIT KUMAR 

Smaranika Biswal 

Khush dixit 

Pratyush Kumar Panda 
Prasanta sabar 

Priyansu patnaik 
ABHISHEK TRIPATHY 

BTech 

BCA 

BCA 

BTech 

BTech 

BTech 

BSC 

BCA 

BTech 

BTech 
BTech 

BTech 

Electronics & 
Communication(E&C) 
Computer Science(CS) 

BCA 

Mechanical(ME) 

Dt.26.09.2023 

Computer Science(CS) 
Electrical & Electronics(EEE) 

PCM (Physics Chemistry 
Maths) 

Computer Science(CS) 
Computer Science(CS) 

Electrical & Electronics(EEE) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Electrical & Electronics(EEE) 
Electrical & Electronics(EEE) 2024 

2024 

PRINCIPAL 
Cupy to Secretary REC/ Principal/ Director /All HODs( B.Iech/ Humanities ),MCA/Notice Boards TWeitare Officer/Notice Boards/Hostei Notice Board/College Website. 
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